ANIMAL SERVICES BOARD AGENDA

Departments Represented:

County Attorney’s Office

Executive Office (COO of Justice, Public Safety, and Technology)
Emergency Management

External Affairs

FC Animal Services

Lifeline Animal Project

5:00 pm

5:05 pm

5:10 pm

5:20 pm

6:05 pm

6:20 pm

6:35 pm

6:50 pm

7:00 pm

Call to Order

Welcome and Opening Remarks - Frances Webster - Board Chair

Board Updates (Frances Webster)

Shelter Operations Update

Shelter Programs Review - Return to Home, Lost and Found

County Management Report

District Updates (Board members)

Public Comment

Next Steps, Meeting Adjournment



