ANIMAL SERVICES BOARD AGENDA



Departments Represented:

- County Attorney's Office
- Executive Office (COO of Justice, Public Safety, and Technology)
- Emergency Management
- External Affairs
- FC Animal Services
- Lifeline Animal Project

5:00 pm	Call to Order	
5:05 pm	Welcome and Opening Remarks - Frances Webster - Board Chair	
5:10 pm	Board Updates (Frances Webster)	
5:20 pm	Shelter Operations Update	
6:05 pm	Shelter Programs Review - Return to Home, Lost and Found	
6:20 pm	County Management Report	
6:35 pm	District Updates (Board members)	
6:50 pm	Public Comment	
7:00 pm	Next Steps, Meeting Adjournment	